

2024 Pavement Preservation
 Project Number: 2023-04
 Bid Tabulation

Contractors
 Geneva Rock Products, Inc.
 Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.
 Advanced Paving and Construction
 CKC Operations, LLC
 Average

Base Bid
\$3,175,116.60
\$3,226,511.55
\$3,456,787.65
\$4,066,642.75
\$3,481,264.64

UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE - BASE BID A - Micro Surfacing 2023															
				Engineer's Estimate		Geneva Rock Products, Inc.		Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.		Advanced Paving and Construction		CKC Operations, LLC			
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	COST		Unit Price	COST		Unit Price	COST		Unit Price	COST	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00		\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00		\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00		\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00		\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00		\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00		\$220,817.00	\$220,817.00	
3	Scrub Seal	422,605	SY	\$2.75	\$1,162,163.75		\$2.27	\$959,313.35		\$2.65	\$1,119,903.25		\$2.75	\$1,162,163.75	
4	Micro Surface	525,613	SY	\$2.75	\$1,445,435.75		\$3.00	\$1,576,839.00		\$3.10	\$1,629,400.30		\$3.30	\$1,734,522.90	
5	Crack Seal for large cracks and Micro surface areas	25	Ton	\$3,200.00	\$80,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$3,300.00	\$82,500.00		\$3,295.00	\$82,375.00	
6	White and Yellow Paint Striping	863	Gal	\$40.00	\$34,520.00		\$54.25	\$46,817.75		\$50.00	\$43,150.00		\$50.00	\$43,150.00	
7	12" SWL Paint	698	LF	\$4.00	\$2,792.00		\$7.25	\$5,060.50		\$6.50	\$4,537.00		\$4.00	\$2,792.00	
8	Pavement Messages Message Paint	33	Ea	\$50.00	\$1,650.00		\$120.00	\$3,960.00		\$105.00	\$3,465.00		\$77.00	\$2,541.00	
9	School Crosswalk bar Paint	14	Ea	\$250.00	\$3,500.00		\$90.00	\$1,260.00		\$78.00	\$1,092.00		\$82.00	\$1,148.00	
10	12" SWL Thermoplastic	3942	LF	\$15.00	\$59,130.00		\$13.00	\$51,246.00		\$12.00	\$47,304.00		\$9.00	\$35,478.00	
11	Arrow Message Thermoplastic	53	Ea	\$150.00	\$7,950.00		\$300.00	\$15,900.00		\$265.00	\$14,045.00		\$300.00	\$15,900.00	
12	School Crosswalk bar Thermoplastic	103	Ea	\$150.00	\$15,450.00		\$240.00	\$24,720.00		\$205.00	\$21,115.00		\$300.00	\$30,900.00	
				BASE BID A TOTAL			\$3,175,116.60			\$3,226,511.55			\$3,456,787.65		\$4,066,642.75